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CARFAX Vehicle History Report on JM1NC25F470135420

CJA[R]F [AJT) CARFAX:Vehicle History Report”

Vehicle Information:

2007 MAZDA MX-5 MIATA

VIN: JMINC25F470135420
CONVERTIBLE

2.0L 4 FIDOHC 16V

REAR WHEEL DRVE

Standard Equipment | Safety Options

Search for other 2007 MAZDA MIATA
vehicles in Bend, OR

No accident/damage reported to CARFAX

f" 2 Previous owners

kY,
J,l_ 1 Senvice record available

Personal vehicle

i) 12.143 Lastreported odometer
T[[aE ’ reading

$ $170 Below retail book value

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/4/13 at 11:14:41 PM (EDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

1) Retail Book Value

Enter retail book value here

Start by entering the
retail book walue from &
pricing guide website.

»

2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™

E 0 -

|C EEEH Price Calculator™

Adjust the value of this 2007 Mazda MX-5 Miata based on the information available in this report

-$170 e

Below retail book value

This wehicle is worth

3) Adjusted Retail Value

Begin by entering
the retail book value

Compare adjusted retail

' less than average, | walue to seller’s asking
based on inforrmakion /L/ price when making

in this report,

wour decisian.

The number of ow ners is estimated
Year purchased

Type of ow ner

Estimated length of ow nership

Ow ned in the follow ing states/provinces

|c EEEH Ownership History

HOWner1

2007
Personal
5yrs. 9 mo.

Texas, Arizona

iOwner 2

2013
Personal
2 months

Arizona, Oregon

www.carfax.com/organizer/generateReport.cfx

Estimated miles driven per year 1,819/yr ---
Last reported odometer reading 7,000 12,143
|c EEEH Title HIStOI'y ﬁOwner 1 EOwnerZ
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

. . . Guaranteed Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem
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http://www.carfax.com/organizer/optStd
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/optSafety
http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/search.cfx?make=MAZD&model=MIATA&endYear=2007&startYear=2007&postalCode=97707&radius=50
http://www.carfax.com/about/car_history/hcwhereinfo.cfm
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defSalvage
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defJunk
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defRebuilt
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defFire
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defFlood
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defHail
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defLemon
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Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

CIAR[F|AJT

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

Check w ith an authorized Mazda dealer for any open recalls.

Basic Warranty

Original w arranty estimated to have expired. Interested in an extended w arranty?

CIAR[F|AJY

-l tl
Reporiod Reporiod
Reporiod Reporiod
Reporiod Reporiod
ndicatod ndioatod
Reporiod Reporiod
Reporiod Reportad

Warranty Warranty

Expired Expired

Tell us w hat you know about this vehicle

Looking for other 2007 MAZDA MX-5 MIATA vehicles like this one in your area?
Search CARFAX Hot Listings for an up-to-date list of vehicles in your area, all with the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee!

@ e W
CARFAX*® Reports on every used car at it F‘Aﬂ.
Roe Motors A OEen
- Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
03/23/2007 NICB Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to original dealer
04/04/2007 Ingram Park Mazda Pre-delivery inspection completed
SERVICE Washed/detailed
San Antonio, TX Tire condition and pressure checked
210-681-6300 Brakes checked
Low mileage! ipacauto.com State safety inspection completed
This ow ner drove 08/02/2007 349 Texas Title issued or updated

less than the

industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

07/01/2008

www.carfax.com/organizer/generateReport.cfx

Motor Vehicle Dept.

McAllen, TX
Title
#10825139285154003

Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
MeAllen TX

First ow ner reported

Titled or registered as
personal vehicle

Registration issued or renew ed
Passed safety inspection
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http://www.carfax.com/organizer/generateReport.cfx#GlossarySection
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defNAM
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defEML
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=STDCFX_UCP&vin=JM1NC25F470135420&make=MAZDA&model=MX-5+MIATA&year=2007&engineInfo=+2.0L+I4++FI++DOHC+16V&drivelineDescription=REAR+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=CONVERTIBLE&coveragePeriod=08%2F04%2F2013+-+08%2F04%2F2014&tabbed=true
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHX
http://www.carfax.com/guarantee/hctermsanddef.cfm
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=STDCFX_UCP&vin=JM1NC25F470135420&make=MAZDA&model=MX-5+MIATA&year=2007&engineInfo=+2.0L+I4++FI++DOHC+16V&drivelineDescription=REAR+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=CONVERTIBLE&coveragePeriod=08%2F04%2F2013+-+08%2F04%2F2014&tabbed=true&vin=JM1NC25F470135420&make=MAZDA&model=MX-5+MIATA&year=2007&engineInfo=+2.0L+I4++FI++DOHC+16V&drivelineDescription=REAR+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=CONVERTIBLE&coveragePeriod=08%2F04%2F2013+-+08%2F04%2F2014&tabbed=true
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defTotalLoss
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defFrameDamage
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defAirbagDeployment
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defOdometerRollback
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defAccidentIndicator
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defBasicWarranty
javascript:document.forms.warrantyCalc.submit();
http://www.carchex.com/protect/Form.aspx?SiteID=100025
http://www.carfax.com/notes/vehicle_ratings.cfx?vin=JM1NC25F470135420&email=BUSTA187@HOTMAIL.COM&consumerID=24427642&partnerCode=CFX&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&lid=CRAC&lpos=first
http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/hotListingsSearch.cfx
http://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/aclk?sa=L&ai=Czh3moxj_UbyNCIW6lgSUxoCQB5OkwKQCAAAQASAAUMjK5fz9_____wFgyf76i8yk2BmCARdjYS1wdWItNzExODI3MDQ5NDcwMDM1OcgBAuACAKgDAaoElQFP0O2OzeJ55jtNORdznhzXnWIz3_SB1de1jG4dCmWxkxlnpGGrjb87fI4OK0eunfqaftTbSir-FK3bQRP95fAfJ4Ynq5bDehweeMpjyolcuhuaoyKy0QJXZhyXqnHwc6OR-eZ_Ju_SWO8pTHIBt0o80XFfxpEO4xRwUCmppZk3F2IYVVjay1zbYN19UkO2VOt5VI5nD-AEAaAGFA&num=0&sig=AOD64_1zMUFlNqjvdiMmxjbBMiaJyN6I3Q&client=ca-pub-7118270494700359&adurl=http://www.roemotors.com/
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=NXPA8KP001&key=jjwDi_u1MbwYzhATLG-1f3zKsJn1BS8nW2bda09N6KMc144UELxF5g&slc=DM&tranDate=04/04/2007&ownerNumber=1&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=2&vin=JM1NC25F470135420&rptDate=04.Aug.2013+22%3A14%3A41&linkUrl=http://www.ipacauto.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP
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Title
#10825139285154003

07/01/2009 Texas Registration issued or renew ed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Passed safety inspection
McAllen, TX
Title
#10825139285154003

07/01/2010 Texas Registration issued or renew ed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Passed safety inspection
McAllen, TX
Title
#10825139285154003

06/06/2011 7,000 Arizona Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration updated w hen ow ner moved
Sun City, AZ the vehicle to a new location
Title #185M011157009

e Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

05/13/2013 Arizona Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. New ow ner reported
Auburn, WA
Title #207W013133083

07/07/2013 12,143 Oregon Odometer reading reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bend, OR

07/19/2013 Oregon Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bend, OR
Title #1320012324

I'm here to help! Print and bring my SmartBuyer Checklist
w hen you go to test drive this 2007 Mazda MX-5 Miata.
e
Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection

Tell us w hat you know about this vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at w w w .carfax.com.

CIAR[F|AJY

CARFAX Price Adjustment™

Accidents, service records, number of ow ners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price
Adjustment is a tool that analyzes milllions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to
CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment will give you a

more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along w ith a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first ow ner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ow nership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new ow ner, the Title must be transferred to the new ow ner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an ow ner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ow nership. To provide estimated number of ow ners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle

www.carfax.com/organizer/generateReport.cfx 3/8


http://www.carfax.com/smartbuyer/checklist.cfx?vin=JM1NC25F470135420&language=EN&permutationCode=STDCFX_UCP&locGid=&cfxId=T2709295&partnerCode=CFX&inventoryId=0&key=jDdj5DMOuh6sSvVIU8u02vSdwHKdLq4iKc8L8aatNFk&state=OR&requestorType=C&webDomain=http://www.carfax.com/
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN
javascript:window.print();
http://www.carfax.com/notes/vehicle_ratings.cfx?vin=JM1NC25F470135420&email=BUSTA187@HOTMAIL.COM&consumerID=24427642&partnerCode=CFX&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&lid=CRAC&lpos=second
http://www.carfax.com/help
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histofy. Estimated owvnership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely}h the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ow nership of a vehicle and are required to in the follow ing states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ow nership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle ow ner w ith proof of ow nership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ow nership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ow nership.

Get FREE CARFAX® Reports at kel
Robberson Ford of Bend ~ Shop Now> RIS

Follow Us: n facebook.com/CARFAX 3 @CarfaxReports E CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2013 CARFAX; Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patents Nos. 7,113,853; 7,505,838 and 7,596,512.

8/4/13 11:14:41 PM (EDT)
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http://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/aclk?sa=L&ai=Cg6U7oxj_UbrMCIvkkwTSroHQAvuIlJoDAAAQASAAUIvL6q7-_____wFgyf76i8yk2BmCARdjYS1wdWItNzExODI3MDQ5NDcwMDM1OcgBAuACAKgDAaoElQFP0MwGmyHPBn9jQGuPelfZiWZzqlWunCc9PihIH4jG86zjcdgTOQF3YD8VxcH8LZA_rdcreITraRvBF0CTJC4MnKz87XeyLF8fuO3sgtpYf7fLKoUxc9_eeOJDYctpNX0awiQZKyIG02n301Ba5mvdoXt0J7UJqufL7yGNFkf_zeRBoIQYjDRu2xpL6O8KPeiILGtD-OAEAaAGFA&num=0&sig=AOD64_0IOmyb2LNbj3ggHhqH9njtlw0fqg&client=ca-pub-7118270494700359&adurl=http://www.robberson.com/index.htm
http://facebook.com/CARFAX
http://twitter.com/#!/CarfaxReports
https://plus.google.com/110032975583928800128?prsrc=3
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Number of Owners: 2

VEH ( LE Last owned in the following Oregon
state/province:
HIGHLIGHTS

Annual average mileage: "
(Low_MiLEADE)
2007 MAZDA MX-5 MIATA

VIN: JM1 NC25F470135420 *Below industry annual average of 15,000 miles
Body Style: CONVERTIBLE
Engine Size:2.0L 14 FI DOHC 16V
Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE

None of these major title problems
w ere reported by a state Department
of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, Guaranteed
Flood, Hail, Lemon No Problem
Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds Guaranteed
Mechanical Limits No Problem

ACCIDENTS AND OTHER ISSUES:

No issues reported to CARFAX on the follow ing:

No Is
Original Manufacturer's Warranty: Total Loss Repo?tueeds
Basic Warranty Expired
Please confirm remaining factory w arranty and s | Da No Issues
extended w arranty options w ith your dealer! tructural Damage Reported
The original manufacturer's w arranty includes: No Issues
36 months or 36,000 miles Airbag Deployment Reported
No Issues
Odometer Rollback Reported
. No Issues
Other Accidents / Damage Reported

Information excerpted fromthe CARFAX Vehicle
H|storY Report and/or SafetY,& Reliability Ratings;
i

see full reports for additional information, glossary

. of terms, source attributions,disclaimers &

limitations. Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

© 2013 CARFAX Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patents Nos. 7,113,853; 7,505,838 and 7,596,512.
8/4/13 11:14:41 PM (EDT)

www.carfax.com/organizer/generateReport.cfx 5/8
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Eﬂﬂﬂmm "CARFAX® SmartBuyer Checklist

Vehicle Information: . i
2007 MAZDA MX-5 MIATA CARFAX Vehicle History Report Summary:
VIN: JIMINC25F470135420
CONVERTIBLE

2.0L 14 FIDOHC 16V
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

No accident/damage reported to CARFAX

2 Previous owners

1 Service record available

Personal vehicle

12,143 Lastreported odometer

i
reading : )
$170 Below retail book value | Fo -

PRINT AND TAKE THIS CHECKLIST WITH YOU
This checklist utilizes information from your CARFAX report to help you make
an informed used car purchase.

@ X A

Notes & Observations:

Enter your notes or additional General Questions
questions here. Is the car still under manufacturer w arranty or is a w arranty available at the time of
purchase?

Salesperson: Has the seller accounted for the CARFAX Price Adjustment in their asking price?

Qppointment Time: Use the CARFAX Price Calculator to compare.
rice:
Color: Test Drive and Visual Inspection

Turn on the ignition w ithout starting the car. Do all the w arning lights and gauges
w ork?

Ensure the airbag light appears momentarily and goes out upon starting the vehicle.

Is the odometer consistent w ith the last reading of 12,143 on the CARFAX report
summary above?

Do the tires appear to be in good shape and w ithout uneven w ear?

Test all internal controls. Do all lights, turn signals, window s and the heater and air
conditioner w ork?

Mechanical Questions
Are the brakes and other safety equipment in good w orking order?
Does the vehicle appear to have been w ell maintained?

When should you schedule the next regular service?

www.carfax.com/organizer/generateReport.cfx 6/8
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(C[A|R|F|AJ{ CARFAX: Warranty Check”

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer w arranty coverage based on information reported to us on this 2007
MAZDA MX-5 MIATA (JM1NC25F470135420). Please confirm remaining factory w arranty and extended w arranty options w ith your
dealer. Interested in an extended w arranty?

VIN: JM1NC25F470135420

Estimated start date of warranty: 08/02/2007

Last CARFAX reading reported on 07/07/2013: 12,143 miles

Today's Date: August 4, 2013

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining w arranty coverage.

Enter current mileage: Recalculate Warranty
Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage expired

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage expired

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles 24 months or 67,857 miles
Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage Coverage expired
Transferable No cost, unlimited ow ners covered Same

Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes: Hybrid: High voltage battery is 10/150,000. Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions

components under basic w arranty. Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to
ow ners manual for specific details. Transferable: No cost, unlimited ow ners covered.
Roadside Assistance: Provided during basic w arranty period and pow ertrain limited

w arranty. Specific Components: Battery prorated after 12 months. Rotary engine core
components on all RX-8 vehicles produced after the 2004 model year are covered for
8/100,000 from the original w arranty start date. Notes: Adjustments covered for
1/12,000.

= CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining w arranty coverage. It does not take into account
some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer w arranty or ow nership transfers
that may decrease w arranty coverage. This w arranty information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States.
Complete w arranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the MAZDA w eb site.

www.carfax.com/organizer/generateReport.cfx
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http://www.carchex.com/warranties/form.asp?SiteID=100025
http://www.mazdausa.com/
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CARFAX BUYBACK GUARANTEE

CARFAX Buyback Coverage
' REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED Go to www.carfax.com to activate your
CARFAX Buyback Guarantee today!
Guarantee Coverage: 08/04/2013 - 08/04/2014
CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2007 MAZDA MX-5 MIATA
VIN JM1INC25F470135420 Body Style: CONVERTIBLE

Driveline: REAR WHEEL DRIVE Engine: 2.0L I4 FI DOHC 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if

you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a
Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

s

LS Eas

K i

P SEVERE DAMAGE ODOMETER PROBLEMS LEMON HISTORY

L Salvage/Junk Exceeds Mechanical Limits Manufacturer Buyback
Rebuilt/Reconstructed Not Actual Mileage

o Dismantled

e Fire/Flood/Hail

Bihh

Visit www.carfax.com to register today!

Terms and Conditions Apply
'-IE-*{- CARFAX agrees to buy this vehicle back from the holder of this Vehicle History Report if the report #ss
:ﬁ indicates the vehicle qualifies for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee and if a Branded Title listed above ?
(as fully defined in the Terms and Conditions) actually exists for this vehicle. YOU MUST REGISTER
- TO ACTIVATE THIS FREE GUARANTEE at www.carfax.com in order to be eligible for payment. View
Terms and Conditions at http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/termsConditions.cfx.

© 2013 CARFAX, Inc.,an R.L.Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 08/04/2013 22:18:31
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